
Pos 

ENDURANCE PROFI 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

ENDURANCE SUPERSPORT 

1 

No. 

2 

3 

58 

77 

56 

Name 

Alberto AZZINI 

Oskar AZZINI 

Aleksander MATUSZEWSKI 

Tomasz WDOWCZYK 

Jerzy JOSE 

Class 

ENDURANCE PROFI 

ENDURANCE PROFI 

ENDURANCE PROFI 

ENDURANCE PROFI 

ENDURANCE SUPERSPORT 

Laps 

30 

30 

29 

27 

32 

Total Tm 

1:03:20.484 

1:03:34.622 

1:02:55.996 

57:42.720 

1:01:22.730 

Best Tm 

1:54.656 

1:50.625 

2:02.580 

1:45.773 

1:46.074 

In Lap 

10 

6 

20 

6 

4 

Diff 

14.138 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Make 

SUBARU IMPREZA 

AUDI TTS 

MINI COOPER S R53 

VW GOLF 

PORSCHE GT4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

127,721 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.773 

Best Speed 

138,966 

Best Lap by 

77 - Tomasz WDOWCZYK 

Printed: 14.07.2025 08:54:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

4. TOR POZNAŃ TRACK DAY 

4 Edycja 

TPTD 1h Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:07:56 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

13.07.2025 16:05 

4 Runda 
Mistrzostw Okręgu Poznańskiego

13.07.2025r.


